1 North Country Road

Port Jefferson, NY 11777

Phone: 631-473-1143

Stock Items
Flounder
Fluke
Farm Salmon

King Organic Salmo

Swordfish

Tuna
Mahi-Mahi
Chopped Clams

Chilean Sea Bass

Cod
Bay Scallops
Sea Scallops

Salmon Pinwheels
Crabmeat Flounder

Stuffed Shrimp
Snow Crab Legs
King Crab Legs

Jumbo Crab Meat

Mussels
Steamers
Chowder Clams

Little Neck Clams

Chopped Clams

Shucked Clams In

Container

Clams On 1/2 Shell
Cocktail & Lemon

Oysters

Shucked Qysters In

Container

Oysters 1/2 Shell
Cocktail & Lemon

Lobster Meat
Crawfish Meat
Cleaned Squid

Cleaned Squid
Frozen

Holidays 2018

Price

$22.99 Lb
$22.99 Lb
$16.99 Lb
$26.99 Lb
$22.99 Lb
$23.99 Lb
$18.99 Lb
$15.99 Lb
Market
$19.99 Lb
$14.99 Lb
$25.99 Lb
$17.99 Lb
$22.99 Lb
$3.25 Each
Market
Market
Market
$4.99 Lb
$8.99 LB
$6.99 Dz
$6.99 Dz
$15.99 Lb

$13.99 Dz

$12.99 Dz
$14.99 Dz

$17.99 Dz

$19.99 Dz
$38.99 LB
$19.99 Lb
$9.99 Lb

S20/25#
Package

Stock Items
1-1/4 Lb Lobster
1-1/2 Lb Lobster
1-3/4 Lb Lobster
2 Lb Lobster
2-1/2 Lb Lobster
3 -4 Lb Lobster
Fresh Lobster Tails
Large Shrimp Shell On (23)
Cleaned Large Shrimp (30)
Cooked Large Shrimp (30)
Cocktail Large Shrimp (30)
Jumbo Shrimp Shell On (15)
Cleaned Jumbo Shrimp (17)
Cooked Jumbo Shrimp (17)
Cocktail Jumbo Shrimp (20)
Baked Clams
Crab Cakes (3.25 oz)
Mixed Seafood Bg
Salmon Burgers
Lobster Salad
Seafood Salad
Shrimp Salad
Octopus Salad

Cocktail Sauce

Tartar Sauce
Clam Sauce

Lobster Bisque

New England Clam
Manhattan Clam
Remoulade Sauce
Seafood Stuffing

Octopus Legs
Cooked

Fully

Price
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
$35.99 Lb
$17.99 Lb
$22.99 Lb
$25.99 Lb
$25.99 Lb
$22.99 Lb
$27.99 Lb
$29.99 Lb
$31.99 Lb
$1.69 Each
$5.50 Each

Check Out Our
www.pjlob
Info@pjlob

Menus Online!
sterhouse.com
sterhouse.com

Special Order

Red Snapper
Grouper
Blackfish
Smoked Eels

Market
Market
Market
Market

Peconic Scallops Market

Black Sea bass
Baby Octupus
Octupus
Monkfish
Whole Salmon
Halibut
Scungili
Smelts

Catfish

Bacala

Live Eels
Mako

$10.99 Eact Bluefish

$6.00 Each
$29.99 Lb

Brazil Lob Tails
Blowfish

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

$13.99 Lb |Stuff Mushroom Market
$13.99 Lb | Lobster Bodies '$3.00 Lb

Market

$1.79 Each

$1.79 Each
$6.99 Pint

$11.99 Qt

$11.99 Qt
$11.99 Qt
$1.79 Each
$19.99 Lb

Market

Lobster Claws

$16 Lb

Cooked Lobster

Claws

Prices Subject To Change According To Market Conditions

$19.99 Lk

Holidays 2018



