Phone: 631-473-1143

Stock Items	<u>Price</u>	Stock Items	<u>Price</u>	Special Order	
Flounder	\$22.99 Lb	1-1/4 Lb Lobster	Market	Red Snapper	Market
Fluke	\$22.99 Lb	1-1/2 Lb Lobster	Market	Grouper	Market
Farm Salmon	\$16.99 Lb	1-3/4 Lb Lobster	Market	Blackfish	Market
King Organic Salmo	\$26.99 Lb	2 Lb Lobster	Market	Smoked Eels	Market
Swordfish	\$22.99 Lb	2-1/2 Lb Lobster	Market	Peconic Scallops	Market
Tuna	\$23.99 Lb	3 - 4 Lb Lobster	Market	Black Sea bass	Market
Mahi-Mahi	\$18.99 Lb	Fresh Lobster Tails	\$35.99 Lb	Baby Octupus	Market
Chopped Clams	\$15.99 Lb	Large Shrimp Shell On (23)	\$17.99 Lb	Octupus	Market
Chilean Sea Bass	Market	Cleaned Large Shrimp (30)	\$22.99 Lb	Monkfish	Market
Cod	\$19.99 Lb	Cooked Large Shrimp (30)	\$25.99 Lb	Whole Salmon	Market
Bay Scallops	\$14.99 Lb	Cocktail Large Shrimp (30)	\$25.99 Lb	Halibut	Market
Sea Scallops	\$25.99 Lb	Jumbo Shrimp Shell On (15)	\$22.99 Lb	Scungili	Market
Salmon Pinwheels	\$17.99 Lb	Cleaned Jumbo Shrimp (17)	\$27.99 Lb	Smelts	Market
Crabmeat Flounder	\$22.99 Lb	Cooked Jumbo Shrimp (17)	\$29.99 Lb	Catfish	Market
Stuffed Shrimp	\$3.25 Each	Cocktail Jumbo Shrimp (20)	\$31.99 Lb	Bacala	Market
Snow Crab Legs	Market	Baked Clams	\$1.69 Each	Live Eels	Market
King Crab Legs	Market	Crab Cakes (3.25 oz)	\$5.50 Each	Mako	Market
Jumbo Crab Meat	Market	Mixed Seafood Bg	\$10.99 Each	Bluefish	Market
Mussels	\$4.99 Lb	Salmon Burgers	\$6.00 Each	Brazil Lob Tails	Market
Steamers	\$8.99 LB	Lobster Salad	\$29.99 Lb	Blowfish	Market
Chowder Clams	\$6.99 Dz	Seafood Salad	\$13.99 Lb	Stuff Mushroom	Market
Little Neck Clams	\$6.99 Dz	Shrimp Salad	\$13.99 Lb	Lobster Bodies	\$3.00 Lb
Chopped Clams	\$15.99 Lb	Octopus Salad	Market	Lobster Claws	\$16 Lb
Shucked Clams In Container	\$13.99 Dz	Cocktail Sauce	\$1.79 Each	Cooked Lobster Claws	\$19.99 Lk
Clams On 1/2 Shell Cocktail & Lemon	\$12.99 Dz	Tartar Sauce	\$1.79 Each		
Oysters	\$14.99 Dz	Clam Sauce	\$6.99 Pint		
Shucked Oysters In					
Container	\$17.99 Dz	Lobster Bisque	\$11.99 Qt		
Oysters 1/2 Shell	¢10 00 D-	Nov. England Class	¢11 00 Ot		
Cocktail & Lemon	\$19.99 Dz	New England Clam	\$11.99 Qt		
Lobster Meat	\$38.99 LB	Manhattan Clam Remoulade Sauce	\$11.99 Qt		
Crawfish Meat	\$19.99 Lb		\$1.79 Each		
Cleaned Squid	\$9.99 Lb	Seafood Stuffing	\$19.99 Lb		
Cleaned Squid Frozen	\$20 / 2.5 # Package	Octopus Legs Fully Cooked	Market		